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AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US00846U1016

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:25

Price
121.02 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.00% (-1.22)

uS00846U1016
A

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

35,322 EUR
S&P 500

120.76 EUR (82)
121.32 EUR (82)
121.78 EUR
121.80 EUR
121.78 EUR
122.24 EUR
121.7981 EUR
221

26,917.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00846U1016&ID_NOTATION=23293634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00846U1016&ID_NOTATION=23293634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d2d879181bd1e41e1d08c1dedbbc8c66751fe8e1b3fb59d18e6af2a277b7b96&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b12655653c885331d&time=1719869585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72d89d41e39c02d0425c5fadf6c0cc95e2bbcde4060296405f8bb59d25f39ce9&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5dfc32d352fd201a7&time=1719869585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cc42c767506da2662cf93621c403fa5384ac386aa4ea7bc0297e86b2cf435c6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f46d5099fed7ec40&time=1719869585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8445f334deafca51744bcceec3cc838a247fdcf6594712e4d4abd9790c8a5396&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8367c31d09495e08&time=1719869585&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=819a88a271a4309efad0da94052b573f64995503af28c657d9623cb8acaa9582&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72fc9e2389ca6577e&time=1719869585&tool=RSC

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:25

Price
121.02 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.00% (-1.22)

ISIN uUS00846U1016
Symbol A
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,322 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.76 EUR (82)
Ask (Ask size) 121.32 EUR (82)
Open 121.78 EUR
High 121.80 EUR
Low 121.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 122.24 EUR
VWAP 121.7981 EUR
Volume (pcs) 221
Trading volume 26,917.38
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.60% +14.26% -1.85%
Perf (abs.) -4.55 +15.20 -2.30
Beta 1.22 0.94 1.05
Volatility 26.84 26.25 27.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 121.02 EUR
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04 121.78 EUR
06/28

NYSE 2024/  22:00 129.63 USD
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:00 121.74 EUR
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:49 154.36 USD

124.03 EUR (99

127.24 EUR (170

129.74 EUR (233

119.16 EUR (190

142.82 EUR (2024/05/17
113.72 EUR (2024/05/30
142.82 EUR (2024/05/17

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
91.22 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.03 3

0.00 3

1,273.66 50,947

0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23293634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805358

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/20

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:16

08:07

08:20

17:44

19:31

08:08

121.80 EUR

121.80 EUR

121.80 EUR

124.52 EUR

121.02 EUR

121.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4642

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5301 Stevens Creek Boulevard - 95051

Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-553-2424

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Boon Hwee Koh
Daniel Podolsky
George Scangos
Mikael Dolsten
Otis Brawley
Dow Wilson
Heidi Fields
Mala Anand
Sue Rataj

Mike McMullen
Katharine Knobil
Allison Ballmer
Diana Chiu
Dominique Grau
Guillermo

Gualino

Henrik Ancher-
Jensen

Jenipher E.
Dalton

John Kohl
Michael Tang

Padraig
McDonnell

Philip Binns

Robert W.
McMahon

Rodney
Gonsalves

Stephen
Bonovich

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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